Copyright © 2004 Nelson Answers Chapter 2: Numeration 11
Goal
CHAPTER 2CHAPTER 2
Place Value
Model numbers up to 10 000.
1. Suppose you used only 1 type of block to
model each number. How many hundreds
blocks would you need? How many

CHAPTER 2CHAPTER 2 Communicate About Ordering
Numbers
Explain how to order a set of numbers in a complete,
clear, and organized way.
1. Match the letters of the explanations in the
boxes below to these number patterns.
If you correctly match the patterns to their
explanations, the letters going down will
spell the number of patterns you matched.
a) 8808, 8008, 888, 808
b) 180, 295, 592, 801
c) 1000, 5308, 5803, 8500
d) 8, 81, 808, 8808
77
At-Home Help
The following terms help describe
how a set of numbers is ordered.
digits: The digits in our number
system are 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7,
8, and 9.
numbers: Combinations of the
digits are numbers (e.g., 43, 895,
and 2067).
place value: A digit takes on a
value determined by the place it
occupies in a number.
In the number 45, the digit 5 is
in the ones place. Its value is 5.
In the number 251, the digit 5 is
in the tens place. Its value is 50.
In 530, the 5 is in the hundreds
place. Its value is 500. In 5296,
the 5 is in the thousands place.
Its value is 5000.
I ordered the numbers from
greatest to least. The first
2 numbers have 4 digits.
I compared their hundreds digits
to decide which number is
greater. The last 2 numbers have
3 digits. I compared their tens
digits to decide which number
is greater.
F
I looked at the digit in the
thousands place and wrote the
numbers from least to greatest.
For the 2 numbers that have the
same thousands digit, I looked
at the digit in the hundreds place
to decide which is the least.
U
All of the numbers have 3 digits.
I ordered the numbers from
least to greatest by looking at
the digit in the hundreds place.
O
I ordered the numbers from
least to greatest with the 1-digit
number first, then the 2-digit
number, then the 3-digit number,
and finally the 4-digit number.
R
F
O
U
R
02-NEM-GR4-WBAN/SI-CH02  11/3/03  12:12 PM  Page 17
Counting Money Collections
18 Answers Chapter 2: Numeration Copyright © 2004 Nelson
8
CHAPTER 2CHAPTER 2
Goal Estimate, count, and write money amounts up to $50.00.